
DETACHED CAREFREE LIVING CONDOS
STARTING AT $399,000

1
2

3
45678

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

25

24

23

RE/MAX PREMIER CHIOCE

614.582.9351
MIDLANDCOMMUNITIES.COM

$420,000

DETACHED CAREFREE LIVING CONDOS
STARTING AT $399,000

1
2

3
45678

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

25

24

23

RE/MAX PREMIER CHIOCE

614.582.9351
MIDLANDCOMMUNITIES.COM



®

DETACHED CAREFREE LIVING CONDOS
STARTING AT $399,000

INTERIOR FEAUTURES
®

® Siding

  Weathered Wood

EXTERIOR FEATURES

KITCHEN FEAUTURES

WALKOUT OPTION

BATH FEATURES

® 

GREAT ROOM FEATURES

BASEMENT OPTION

AMENITIES

For illustration purposes only, we strive for continuous 
improvement reserving the right to modify and refine designs, 
square footage, dimensions, floor plans, and other features of 
this plan. Scale is approximate and subject to normal 
construction variances and tolerances.

®

DETACHED CAREFREE LIVING CONDOS
STARTING AT $399,000

INTERIOR FEAUTURES
®

® Siding

  Weathered Wood

EXTERIOR FEATURES

KITCHEN FEAUTURES

WALKOUT OPTION

BATH FEATURES

® 

GREAT ROOM FEATURES

BASEMENT OPTION

AMENITIES

For illustration purposes only, we strive for continuous 
improvement reserving the right to modify and refine designs, 
square footage, dimensions, floor plans, and other features of 
this plan. Scale is approximate and subject to normal 
construction variances and tolerances.

®

DETACHED CAREFREE LIVING CONDOS
STARTING AT $399,000

INTERIOR FEAUTURES
®

® Siding

  Weathered Wood

EXTERIOR FEATURES

KITCHEN FEAUTURES

WALKOUT OPTION

BATH FEATURES

® 

GREAT ROOM FEATURES

BASEMENT OPTION

AMENITIES

For illustration purposes only, we strive for continuous 
improvement reserving the right to modify and refine designs, 
square footage, dimensions, floor plans, and other features of 
this plan. Scale is approximate and subject to normal 
construction variances and tolerances.

DETACHED CAREFREE LIVING CONDOS
STARTING AT $399,000

1
2

3
45678

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

25

24

23

RE/MAX PREMIER CHIOCE

614.582.9351
MIDLANDCOMMUNITIES.COM


